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Outdoor - Compound Open - Seniors - Male - 50m round para

1.

9.

23.

Qual.
Rank, Score

701

675

684

687

688

679

655

691

Name

Pavlik M.

HALL M.

Zubar A

Forsberg J.

Imboden M.

MarcozziG.

Dudka A.

Stubbs ).

Country Quarterfinals

= SVK

# GBR

=RUS

+FIN

aSUuUl

=USA

=POL

# GBR

137 %(9)

137 (9)

138

137

139

135

133

145

Semifinals

PAVLIK M. (SVK)

139

ZUBAR A.(RUS)

Finals

PAVLIK M. TA(SVK)

137

IMBODEN M. (SUI)

133

STUBBS J.(GBR)

145

STUBBS J. 1B (GBR)

GOLD

PAVLIK M. (SVK)

134

137

ZUBAR A. 2A(RUS)

SILVER

STUBBS J.(GBR)

140

IMBODEN M. 2B
(SUl)

BRONZE

ZUBAR A.(RUS)

138
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Qual.

Rank,

Score

1.

33.

32.

17.

24.

25.

37.

28.

21.

Name Country
701 Pavlik M. = SVK
- _bye_ -
621 Kato N. =SRB
634 HanciD. aTUR
665 Denys A. #1 CAN
- _bye_ -
- _bye_ -
666 TURAN M. aTUR
675 HALL M. = GBR
- _bye_ -
- _bye_ -
652 RAMAZANOVR. =RUS

650

676

684

466

648

659

673

LOM-ALIU. =AUT
_bye_ -
_bye_ -
BartosS L. ~=CZE
Zubar A =RUS
_bye_ -
Nori H. =IRI
Ziegler F. =AUT

MEDVEDEVA. wmaKAZ

_bye_ -

_bye_ -

LELOUP B. 1 FRA

1724

129

137

80

134

1716

PAVLIK M. (SVK)

146

HANCI D.(TUR)

1/8

PAVLIK M. (SVK)

137

DENYS A.(CAN)

130

TURAN M. (TUR)

145

TURAN M. (TUR)

Quarterfinals

PAVLIK M. (SVK)

140

HALL M. (GBR)

142

RAMAZANOV R. (RUS)

130

HALL M. (GBR)

137

LOM-ALI U. (AUT)

141

BARTOS L.(CZE)

139

LOM-ALI U. (AUT)

137 %(9)

HALL M. (GBR)

140

ZUBAR A.(RUS)

142

ZIEGLER F.(AUT)

135

ZUBAR A.(RUS)

134

MEDVEDEV A. (KAZ)

125

LELOUP B.(FRA)

143

LELOUP B.(FRA)

137 (9)

ZUBAR A.(RUS)

132

138

138
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13.

20.

29.

36.

35.

30.

14.

22.

27.

673

663

648

572

687

688

606

644

664

673

675

657

649

679

Aygan E. aTUR
_bye_ -
_bye_ -
Nazar P. = UKR

HUDSON B. #CAN

ANDERSSON M.:=SWE

_bye_ -

Forsberg J. +FIN

Imboden M. =aSUI

_bye_ -

KazimovV. mAZE

Zelenka J. =CZE
Dziadyk I. =UKR
_bye_ -
_bye_ -

Korkmaz B. aTUR

Horner P. 1 FRA

_bye_ -

_bye_ -

Johansen . =NOR

Evans K. 11 CAN

_bye_ -

_bye_ -

Marcozzi G. =USA

138

124

132

137

AYGAN E.(TUR)

142

NAZAR P.(UKR)

AYGAN E.(TUR)

139

HUDSON B.(CAN)

136

FORSBERG J.(FIN)

141

FORSBERG J.(FIN)
137

FORSBERG J.(FIN)

144

IMBODEN M. (SUI)

139

ZELENKA]J.(CZE)

143

IMBODEN M. (SUI)

132

DZIADYKI.(UKR)

140

KORKMAZ B.(TUR)

137

IMBODEN M. (SUI)
139

DZIADYKI.(UKR)

137

HORNER P.(FRA)

136

JOHANSEN J.(NOR)

130

HORNER P.(FRA)

133

EVANS K. (CAN)

135

MARCOZZ1 G.(USA)

135

MARCOZZ1 G.(USA)
135

MARCOZZ1 G.(USA)

140

140
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SENAJ.(USA)

136

DUDKAA.(POL)

DUDKAA.(POL)

137

CLAESSON P.(SWE)

134

STUBBS J.(GBR)

133

STUBBS J.(GBR)

7. 678 Sena . =USA 0

SENAJ.(USA)
. - bye- i i 142
- - -bye- - - MULLER M. (GER)
26. 650 Muller M. =GER 0 133
23. 655 Dudka A -POL 0 DUDKAA (POL)
- - -bye - - - 139
-. - -bye - - -

KLICH J.(CZE)
10. 675  Klich]. ~CZE 0 132
15. 670 Pereira E. 1 FRA 0 PEREIRAE. (FRA)
- - -bye - - - 131
- - -bye- - - CLAESSON P. (S WE)
18. 664  ClaessonP. :=SWE 0 136

Johannessen _JOHANNESSEN M.

310635 =NOR 134 (NOR)
34. 621 RahimovT. w®=AZE 124 133
- - -bye- - - STUBBS J.(GBR)
2. 691 Stubbs J. = GBR 0 142

139

145
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Outdoor - Compound Open - Seniors - Female - 50m round para

Qual. . g .
Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1. 679  ArtakhinovaS. =RUS 144 ARTAKHINOVAS.
(RUS)
9. 643  Markitantova K. =UKR 138 129
| ARTAKHINOVAS. 1A
(RUS)
. 144
12. 637 Pavlova V. =RUS 133 VAN NEST K. (CAN)
4. 663  Van NestK. 1 CAN 136 125 GOLD
_ ARTAKHINOVAS.
(RUS)
3. 665 ReppeZ. = SWE 141 REPPE Z. (SWE)
6. 649  Granitza K. =GER 135 117
| ABBASPOURS. 1B
(IR1)
_ 139 SILVER
- ABBASPOURSS.
10. 641  ALEKSEEVAI. RUS 130 ABBASPOUR S. (IRI} 0
2. 672  ABBASPOURS. =IRI 140 123
VAN NEST K. 2A
(CAN)
133
BRONZE

REPPE Z.(SWE)

REPPE Z. 2B (SWE)
136
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Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

17.

21.

13.

20.

11.

22.

679

629

629

643

644

662

608

637

634

608

663

665

624

634

640

573

649

Name

Artakhinova S.

_bye_

Asgari F.

Bui V.

Markitantova K.

_bye_

_bye_

Alexandrova N.

GRINHAM J.

_bye_

Chavez M.

Pavlova V.

Kupczyk L.

Su G.

_bye_

Van NestK.

ReppeZ.

_bye_

Polegaeva O.

CHUPIN J.

BIROGLU H.

Kleisnerova §.

_bye_

Granitza K.

Country

=RUS

=IRI

=GER

=UKR

=RUS

=GBR

]
cC
wn
>

=GER

aTUR

11 CAN

= SWE

=RUS

uFRA

aTUR

~CZE

=GER

138

135

124

138

127

117

126

122

137

101

1/8

ARTAKHINOVAS.(RUS)

136

AS GARI F. (IRI)

Quarterfinals

ARTAKHINOVAS.(RUS)

119

MARKITANTOVAK. (UKR)

132 *(10)

ALEXANDROVAN. (RUS)

144

MARKITANTOVAK. (UKR)

132 (8)

GRINHAM J.(GBR)

108

PAVLOVAV. (RUS)

138

PAVLOVAV. (RUS)

131

KUPCZYKL.(GER)

118

VAN NEST K. (CAN)

133

VAN NEST K. (CAN)

134

REPPE Z.(SWE)

137

POLEGAEVAO.(RUS)

136

REPPE Z.(SWE)

132

BIROGLU H.(TUR)

136 (9)

GRANITZAK.(GER)

141

GRANITZAK.(GER)

136 *(9)

135
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7. 644 Lyzhnikova M. =RUS 0 LYZHNIKOVAM. (RUS)

- - -bye - - - 132
_ ALEKSEEVAI.(RUS)
. 130

23. 0 Burge C. =USA 0 ALEKSEEVA . (RUS)

10. 641  ALEKSEEVAI. =RUS 124 134

15. 630 Mikhnieva L. = UKR 132 DAG B.(TUR)

18. 627 DagB. @ TUR 138 124
_ ABBASPOURS. (IRI)
. 140

- - -bye- - - ABBASPOUR S. (IRI)

2. 672  ABBASPOURS. =IRI 0 133

719
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Outdoor - Recurve Open - Seniors - Male - 70m round para

Qual.

Rank, Score Name Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1. 634  RanjbarkivajE. =IRI [61(25,24,27,25,29) [RANJBARKIVA] E.

*(9) (IR1)
9. 621 SzarszewskiM. =GER  [21(27,24.26,27,26) ([6](25,29,29,27,
(7 _ 129 RANJBARKIVAJ E. 1A
(IRI)
_ [61(26,25,27,0,0)
5. 631 Khutakovs. =RUS  [6](23,28,24,27,26) |\ i1akovs. (RUS)
4. 631 Rahimi G. =IRI [4]1(25,25,24,27,23) |[41(26,27,30,26, GOLD
__l27 RANJBARKIVA] E.
(IRI)
3. 632  ZaypaevA =RUS [246])(26'23'24'28' & Rug) OREHIEY
6. 625 Tsydendorzhiev_RUS £6](27,23,26,25,26) [5]1(26,27,26,28,
B. __125) BOTTOMLEY P. 1B
(NED)
_ [01(23,22,26,0,0) SILVER
_ BOTTOMLEY P. BOTTOMLEY P.
7. 622  BennettE. =USA [0](23,25,22,0,0) (NED) (NED)
2. 632  BottomleyP.  =NED [6](26,27,26,0,0) [252)(251291281281
KHUTAKOV'S. 2A
(RUS)
[71(25,26,28,27,
27)
BRONZE

TSYDENDORZHIEV
B. 2B (RUS)

KHUTAKOV S.(RUS)

[31(26,24,27,27,
26)
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Qual.
Rank,
Score

1.

33.

32.

17.

24.

25.

37.

28.

21.

12.

Name

634

556

556

601

602

621

585

585

621

631

544

572

596

610

Country

Ranjbarkivaj E. =IRI

-bye - - ,
PARK]. « KOR
GUERIN M. 1 FRA
YORULMAZ A. aTUR
-bye - - ,
-bye- - ,
BaatarjavD. wMGL

Szarszewski M. =GER

-bye - - ,
-bye - - -
Chopyk T. =UKR
SavasS. aTUR
-bye- - -
-bye - - -
KIM M. « KOR
KhutakovsS. =RUS
-bye- - ,
ZEPINIC A. =SRB
Musayev]. mAZE
TSERENDOLGOR“MGL
A

-bye- - ,
-bye - - -
Palumbo T. =USA

1724

1716

RANJBARKIVA] E. (IR1)

[61(24,24,23,18,” ]
24)

[6]1(28,27,25,0,0)

PARK].(KOR)

1/8

RANJBARKIVA] E. (IR1)

[4]1(23,22,24,23,
22)

[0](23,23,24,0,0)

YORULMAZ A.(TUR)

[31(25,26,26,19,0)

BAATARJAVD.(MGL)

[71(24,28,27,27,30)

BAATARJAVD.(MGL)

Quarterfinals

RANJBARKIVA] E. (IR1)

[51(27,26,20,27,0)

SZARSZEWSKI M.
(GER)

[6]1(25,28,27,28,0)

CHOPYKT. (UKR)

[31(27,26,27,16,23)

SZARSZEWSKI M.
(GER)

[2]1(28,22,21,22,0)

SAVAS S.(TUR)

[51(24,25,27,27,0)

KIM M. (KOR)

[6]1(30,28,28,0,0)

SAVAS S.(TUR)

[6]1(25,24,27,25,29)
*(9)

SZARSZEWSKI M.
(GER)

[31(24,29,26,20,0)

KHUTAKOV S.(RUS)

[6]1(28,22,15,23,0)

[6]1(23,26,28,0,0)

ZEPINICA.(SRB)

[0]1(24,23,25,0,0)

KHUTAKOV S.(RUS)

[2]1(25,21,22,19,0)

0

[0]1(19,18,26,0,0)

TSERENDOLGOR A
(MGL)

[21(27,21,27,20,0)

PALUMBO T.(USA)

[61(22,26,27,25,27)

PALUMBO T.(USA)

[51(27,24,26,27,26)
(7)

KHUTAKOV S.(RUS)

[6]1(28,25,25,25,0)

[41(24,25,26,26,23)

[61(23,28,24,27,26)
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13. 609 Sawicki P. =POL 0

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -
20. 597 Lukow M. =USA 0
29. 566

ChaloupskyM. ~CZE [0](17,20,20,0,0)

s MGL

SAWICKI P.(POL)

[31(22,26,26,26,25)

LUKOWM. (USA)

LUKOWM. (USA)

[51(25,27,27,24,26)

[71(23,27,23,26,26)
*

AMARBAYAS GALAN A.

(MGL)

RAHIMI G. (IR1)

[4]1(25,25,24,27,23)

36. 548 Amarbayasgalan]I
A
- - _bye_ -
4. 631 Rahimi G. =IRI
3. 632 ZaypaevA. =RUS
- - _bye_ -
35. 549 Chayka R. =UKR
30. 564 Klaassen R. =NED
19. 599 Powel S. %= GBR
- - _bye_ - -
- - _bye_ - -
14. 607 Phillips D. = GBR

11. 611 Browne P. # GBR

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -
22. 595 Korkmaz Z. aTUR 0
27. 573 Kostal V. = CZE
38. 496 Smondek M. w=CZE
- - _bye_ - -

6. 625

Tsydendorzhiev

B, RUS 0

[5]1(26,24,20,25, |

[61(25,24,25,20,

[6]1(24,26,25,0,0)

[0]1(23,17,11,0,0)

[6]1(25,21,25,0,0 [11(20,24,26,23,0)

RAHIMI G. (IR1)

[61(25,26,26,27,27)
RAHIMI G. (IR1)

0 [71(25,27,26,24,0)

ZAYPAEV A. (RUS)
[6]1(25,29,24,25,0)

ZAYPAEV A. (RUS)
[6]1(27,24,28,28,0)

KLAASSEN R.(NED)
[2]1(24,24,26,22,0)

ZAYPAEV A.(RUS)

POWEL S.(GBR)
[31(21,30,27,21,23)

PHILLIPS D.(GBR)
[2]1(23,25,25,27,0)

PHILLIPS D.(GBR)
[71(24,25,27,27,26)

BROWNE P.(GBR)
[31(27,22,22,23,20)

KORKMAZ Z.(TUR)
[1(23,26,23,21,0)

KORKMAZ Z.(TUR)
[71(27,20,27,25,23)

(RUS)

TSYDENDORZHIEV B.

[41(26,23,24,28,26)

KOSTAL V. (CZE)
[01(24,23,22,0,0)

TSYDENDORZHIEV B.
(RUS)

[71(26,26,27,26,0)
TSYDENDORZHIEV B.

(RUS)
[6]1(27,26,28,0,0)

[61(27,23,26,25,26)
*
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7.

39.

26.

23.

10.

15.

31.

34.

622

462

577

586

617

606

600

560

550

632

BennettE.

_bye_

AbbasovN.

GilbertS.

Jonasts G.

_bye_

_bye_

Oehme M.

Ozen O.

_bye_

_bye_

Kapusta I.

Kim Y.

Forgo D.

_bye_

BottomleyP.

=USA

mAZE

1 FRA

=LAT

=GER

aTUR

=POL

« KOR

=SRB

=NED

0

BENNETT E. (USA)

[01(19,20,24,0,0)

[6]1(28,28,30,0,0)

GILBERTS.(FRA)

BENNETT E. (USA)

[6]1(26,23,26,0,0)

[0](20,27,24,0,0)

JONASTS G.(LAT)

[11(19,24,23,15,0)

OEHME M. (GER)

[6]1(27,26,25,0,0)

OEHME M. (GER)

BENNETT E. (USA)

[71(24,24,25,27,0)

OZEN O.(TUR)

[6]1(22,23,23,24,29)

KAPUSTAI.(POL)

[0](22,25,21,0,0)

OZEN O.(TUR)

[61(23,19,28,27,0)

[4]1(25,16,28,23,27)

KIM Y. (KOR)

[2]1(16,20,20,20,0)

[0]1(27,17,21,0,0)

BOTTOMLEY P.(NED)

[2]1(26,28,20,16,0)

BOTTOMLEY P.(NED)

[0](23,25,22,0,0)

BOTTOMLEY P.(NED)

0

[6]1(28,27,27,0,0)

[6](28,26,23,24,0)

[6]1(26,27,26,0,0)
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Outdoor - Recurve Open - Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Qual.
Rank, Score
1. 628
8. 569
5. 592
4, 594
3 612
6. 581
7. 577
2 612

Name
Sidorenko M. =RUS
DUBOC B. 1 FRA

Dzoba-Balyan R.=UKR

Kiss-Johnson K. =USA

Barantseva S. =RUS
Melle I. =LAT
Rossiyskayal. =RUS
Olszewska M. =POL

Country Quarterfinals

[51(23,24,22,27,25)

Semifinals

DUBOC B. (FRA)

[61(27,24,23,23,23)

[61(27,23,22,20,27)

[0]1(22,21,24,0,0)

DZOBA-BALYAN R.
(UKR)

Finals

DZOBA-BALYAN
R. TA(UKR)

[41(17,25,21,25,20)

[6]1(25,23,25,24,26)

[6](23,30,25,0,0)

BARANTSEVAS.
(RUS)

[41(21,24,21,26,24)

[0]1(20,14,24,0,0)

[31(24,27,25,26,
25)

OLSZEWS KA M.
(POL)

[6]1(21,27,26,0,0)

OLSZEWSKAM. 1B
(POL)

GOLD

DZOBA-BALYAN R.
(UKR)

[6]1(24,25,27,0,0)

[71(26,28,25,25,
27)

[0](20,19,21,0,0)

DUBOC B. 2A(FRA)

SILVER

OLSZEWS KA M.
(POL)

[31(22,26,23,20,
24)

BARANTSEVAS. 2B
(RUS)

BRONZE

BARANTSEVAS.
(RUS)

[71(28,23,24,20,
28)
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Qual. .
Rank, Score Name Country 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
1. 628 Sidorenko M. =RUS 0 SIDORENKO M. (RUS)
. - -bye- ) ) [61(28,24,24,0,0)
- SIDORENKO M. (RUS)
— [51(23,24,22,27,25)
Shir _
7. 529 MohammadiR. — '} [21(19,21,23,9,0) BATOROVAI. (RUS)
16. 536 Batorova I. =RUS [6]1(25,24,22,25,0) [01(27,22,21,0,0)
9. 565 ChaistyH. =#GBR [71(24,27,22,22,26) CHAISTY H. (GBR)
24. 432  Cerna M. ~CZE  [31(22,15,26,22,25) [1(22,19,22,16,0)
_ DUBOC B. (FRA)
— [61(27,24,23,23,23)
- " bye ’ ) DUBOC B. (FRA)
8. 569 DUBOC B. 11 FRA 0 [71(24,23,22,22,0)
5. 592 Dzoba-Balyan R.=UKR 0 DZOBA-BALYAN R.(UKR)
. - -bye- . i [61(22,25,27,26,0)
- DZOBA-BALYAN R.(UKR)
— [61(27,23,22,20,27)
21. 505 Sidkova M. = CZE [61(11,23,16,11,21) S1DKOVA M. (CZE)

12. 550  ZhalsobonT. =RUS [4]1(26,18,15,24,17) [21(23,11,16,17,0)

13. 546 MONGUSH K. =RUS [4]1(13,21,21,16,26) KALAY O. (TUR)

20. 513 KalayO. aTUR  [6]1(19,27,21,15,26) [41(21,24,23,23,24)
T KISS-JOHNSON K. (USA)
—_ [4]1(17,25,21,25,20)
h oohe ) ) KISS-JOHNSON K. (USA)
4, 594 Kiss-Johnson K. =USA 0 [6]1(22,25,22,20,25)
oo parantseva s =RUS 0 BARANTSEVAS.(RUS)
i - -bye- - - [61(26,23,23,0,0)
T BARANTSEVAS.(RUS)
—_ [61(25,23,25,24,26)
19. 516 Kim R. « KOR [61(25,25,27,17,0) (1M R (KOR)
14. 540 Kuncova L. ~CZE [2]1(25,24,23,17,0) [0]1(24,22,15,0,0)
11. 555 Comte M. aSUl [21(21,26,15,16,0) MURRAY K (GBR)
22. 497  MurrayKk. «GBR  [6](28,24,23,24,0) [4]1(20,23,20,22,21)
MELLE I. (LAT)
] [4]1(21,24,21,26,24)
. - -bye - - ,
MELLE I. (LAT)

6. 581 Melle I. =LAT 0 [61(17,19,27,25,22)
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Ranking

)

23.

577

467

560

540

523

612

Rossiyskaya I.

_bye_

Pavuk N.

Hess J.

Bayar H.

Volynets I.

_bye_

Olszewska M.

=RUS

=UKR

=GER

aTUR

=UKR

=POL

[01(14,13,24,0,0)

[6]1(23,23,26,0,0)

[6]1(23,21,18,17,21)

[4]1(20,22,20,15,17)

ROSSIYSKAYAI.(RUS)
[6]1(29,25,24,0,0)

ROSSIYSKAYAI.(RUS)
[0](20,14,24,0,0)

HESS J.(GER)
[0](24,23,20,0,0)

BAYAR H.(TUR)
[2]1(16,26,25,18,0)

OLSZEWSKAM.(POL)
[6]1(24,25,27,0,0)

OLSZEWSKAM. (POL)
[6]1(21,27,21,25,0)
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Outdoor - W1 Open - Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Qual.

Rank, Score

1.

9.

669

624

648

652

653

644

618

664

Name

DrahoninskyD.

DONSKOI K.

Cavanagh J.

Kinik P.

Antonios J.

YENIER N.

ASIKO.

Wa lkerJ.

Country Quarterfinals

~CZE

=RUS

# GBR

= SVK

+FIN

aTUR

aTUR

# GBR

132

125

123

134

137

129

128

125

Semifinals Finals

DRAHONINSKY D.

(CZE)
118
KINIK P. TA(SVK)
129
KINIK P. (S VK)
128 GOLD
KINIK P. (S VK)
ANTONIOS J.(FIN)
116
ASIKO. 1B (TUR)
127 SILVER
ASIKO.(TUR) ASIKO.(TUR)
119
DRAHONI{NSKY
D.2A(CZE)
138
BRONZE
DRAHONINSKY D.
(CZE)

ANTONIOS J. 2B
(FIN)

121
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Qual.

Rank, Score Name Country

1. 669 DrahoninskyD. =CZE 0

- - _bye_ - -

17. 558 DOROFEEV A. =RUS 127
16. 564 BartosS P. ~=CZE 118
9. 624 DONSKOI K. =RUS 0

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -

8. 631 Herter U. =GER 0

5. 648 Cavanagh J. = GBR 0

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -

12. 599 PARKH. « KOR 0
13. 581 Shields J. =USA 0

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -

4, 652 Kinik P. = SVK 0
3. 653 Antonios J. +FIN 0

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -

14. 577 TEN D. =RUS 0
11. 604 Lear C. =USA 0

- - _bye_ - -

- - _bye_ - -

6. 644 YENIER N. @ TUR 0

1716

1/8

DRAHONI{NSKY D.(CZE)

Quarterfinals

136

DOROFEEV A.(RUS)

DRAHONI{NSKY D.(CZE)
132

117

DONSKOI K. (RUS)

127

HERTER U.(GER)

DONSKOI K. (RUS)
125

123

CAVANAGH J.(GBR)

137

CAVANAGH J.(GBR)

123
PARK H.(KOR)
123
SHIELDS J.(USA)
123
KINIK P. (S VK)
134
KINITK P. (S VK)
129

ANTONIOS J.(FIN)

130

TEN D.(RUS)

ANTONIOS J.(FIN)
137

131

LEAR C.(USA)

106

YENIER N.(TUR)

YENIER N.(TUR)
129

121
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7. 636 Kakoosh M. =I|RI 0 KAKOOSH M. (IR1)

- - -bye - - R 124
_ ASIK O.(TUR)
. 128

T - -bye- - - ASIKO.(TUR)

10. 618  ASIKO. aTUR 0 129

15. 565  Davidek K. ~CZE 122 DAVIDEKK (CZE)

18. 460  CAPV. ~CZE 98 122
_ WALKER J. (GBR)
. 125

- - -bye- - - WALKER J. (GBR)

2. 664  Walker]. = GBR 0 137
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Outdoor - W1 Open - Seniors - Female - 50m round para

1.

Qual.
Rank, Score

633

499

580

608

615

Name

Frith J.

_bye_

Musilova S.

KRUTOVAE.

STRETTON J.

_bye_

_bye_

JENKINS V.

GOLD

STRETTON J.(GBR)

Country Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
=GBR 0 FRITH J.(GBR)
. 109
_ FRITH J. TA(GBR)
. 128
~CZE 100 KRUTOVAE. (RUS)
=RUS 110 100
=GBR 0 STRETTON J.(GBR)
. 112
| STRETTONJ. 1B
(GBR)
. 138
. JENKINS V.(GBR)
=GBR 0 106

KRUTOVAE. 2A
(RUS)

SILVER

FRITH J.(GBR)

117

JENKINS V. 2B (GBR)

BRONZE

JENKINS V.(GBR)

124
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Rank, Score

1.

Qual.

633

499

580

608

615

Name

Frith J.

_bye_

Musilova S.

KRUTOVAE.

STRETTON J.

_bye_

_bye_

JENKINS V.

Country

# GBR

~CZE

=RUS

# GBR

# GBR

Quarterfinals

100

110

. 74 7 [
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